
Notice Inviting E-Tender

E-tenders in prescribed format are invited at https://wbtenders.gov.in by the General 
Manager, BTPS, WBPDCL from eligible Agencies/Companies in 02 (two) part bid 
system for the below mentioned NITs.

Sl. No. NIT No. Job Description

1 WBPDCL/BTPS/NIT/ 
E-1113/15-16

Twelve (12) Months Rate Contract for Twenty (20) 
nos. of regular supply labours for administrative 
& other jobs at BTPS, WBPDCL

2 WBPDCL/BTPS/NIT/ 
E-1114/15-16

Twelve (12) Months Rate Contract for thirty two 
(32) nos. of regular supply labours for Operation 
and Maintenance Jobs at BTPS, WBPDCL

Ref. No.: WBPDCL/Tend-Adv/CC/15-16/246/BTPS            Date: 05.12.2015

Tender Document Download Start Date: 05.12.2015 at 09.00 hrs. Bid Submission 
End Date: 17.12.2015 at 17.00 hrs. Contact Person: T.Dutta. Tel No.: 08336904068. 
Email: tdutta@wbpdcl.co.in For details please visit: https://wbtenders.gov.in


